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Sunny Hills PTA 2017-18 Board of Directors and Committee Chairs
BOARD OR CHAIR POSITION NAME EMAIL

President Lisa Deily lisadeily@hotmail.com
Joana Figueiredo jrtfigueiredo@yahoo.com

Nominating Committee (January) PTA president sunnyhillspta@gmail.com

Vice President Stephanie Shipley stephshipley@outlook.com
Meet the Teacher PTA Social (Sept) PTA Board

New Parent Welcome (All year) PTA Board

Enrichment Grants (Sept-Oct) PTA Board

Survey (Apr) PTA Board

Secretary Emily Loney emily.loney@live.com

Recognition -Acorn/Adv/Educ. (Jan-Mar) Stephanie Shipley stephshipley@outlook.com

Treasurer Kavitha Peters kvedhapeters@yahoo.com

Budget Committee (May) Kavitha Peters kvedhapeters@yahoo.com

Financial Review (Jan and June) Kavitha Peters kvedhapeters@yahoo.com

Matching Funds (All year) Kavitha Peters shmatchingfunds@hotmail.com

Events Director Jennifer Tam waisum@comcast.net
Bingo Family Night     (Feb) Athena Sheldon winkwithme@yahoo.com

Bingo Co Chair Tiffany Adams 4birdi@comcast.net

Spooky Spaghetti      (Oct)
Holly McIntyre holran@comcast.net

Jaime Menold jaimekmenold@outlook.com

Heritage Night          (Apr)
Silvia Panaro silviapanaro@gmail.com

Joana Figueiredo jrtfigueiredo@yahoo.com

Popcorn Fridays (All year - 2nd recess)
Shawna Borichewski shawnab93@outlook.com

Science Fair           (March)
Emily Loney auntieem75@hotmail.com

Lindsey Hatch lindseymaryann@yahoo.com

Screen/TV Turn Off  Week   (Feb) Katie Brown kathryn_mary_brown@yahoo.com

End of Year Celebration!    (June)
Michelle Pulciani michpulciani@yahoo.com

Thearany Eng thearanykhy@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation  (Monthly)
Katelyn Shriber katelynshriber@yahoo.com

Stephanie Shipley stephshipley@outlook.com

Membership Director Katelyn Shriber katelynshriber@yahoo.com

KinderConnect (Summer)
April Miklautsch apesw@hotmail.com

Sarah Crea mrscrea@yahoo.com

Membership Drive (All Year) PTA Board

Online Student Directory (Fall) Katelyn Shriber katelynshriber@yahoo.com

Kindergarten Round Up (Feb) PTA Board

Communications Director Marion Zidar marion.zidar@comcast.net
PTA Bulletin Board (all year) Jaime Menold jaimekmenold@outlook.com

PTA eBlasts (all year) Jaime Menold jaimekmenold@outlook.com

PTA Facebook (all year) April Miklautsch apesw@hotmail.com

PTA eNews (weekly - all year) Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com

PTA Website (weekly-all year) Amanda Rench ajrench@comcast.net

PTA Website Co-chair Katie Brown kathryn_mary_brown@yahoo.com



Community Outreach Director Kate Mueller katemueller1@gmail.com

Holiday Giving Program
Amy Linzbach amylinzbach@hotmail.com

Shawna Borichewski shawnab93@outlook.com

Humanitarian Outreach (all year)

Lost and Found (All year) Julia Ignatova jignatova9@hotmail.com

Parent Ed/Special Needs  (All year) District/Director

Thanksgiving Food Drive Kate Mueller katemueller1@gmail.com

Curriculum Support Director Sharada Hosur sharada.hosur@gmail.com

Bus Greeters (First week of school) Julie Gurr jgurr@comcast.net

Eager Reader (Jan-Mar)
Fanny Dos Reis fanny.dosreis@gmail.com

Shilpa Suresh shilpa.praveen@gmail.com
Emergency Shelter Kits (May) Sharada Hosur sharada.hosur@gamil.com

Gift-A Book  (All year) Ayana Meissner Ayana.Meissner@comcast.net

Library Assistant Coord.  (All year) Rochelle Doxsee rdoxsee@comcast.net

Online School Supplies  (May/June) Tracy Drake atha.drake@gmail.com

Picture Day 

Reflections (Sept/Nov) Carrie McMillin carriemcmillin@gmail.com
Room Parent Coord/PTA Liaison.(All year) Stephanie Shipley stephshipley@outlook.com

Scripps National Spelling Bee Sharada Hosur sharad.hosur@gmail.com

Art Parent Coord/PTA Liaison (All year) Emily Loney emily.loney@live.com

Vision & Hearing 
Silvia Panaro silviapanaro@gmail.com

Athena Sheldon winkwithme@yahoo.com

Fundraising Director Michelle Pulciani michpulciani@yahoo.com
Dawn Muldowney dawnmuldowney@gmail.com

After School Movies
Jennifer Marks christeymarks@gmail.com

Meghan Issenhuth missenhuth@hotmail.com

Fall Book Fair- Scholastic
Kate Murray katebrynn@gmail.com

Dana Palmer jachales2420@yahoo.com

Spring Book Fair
Marion Zidar marion.zidar@comcast.net

Leah Cho klcho00@yahoo.com

Box Tops (All year) Silvia Panaro silviapanaro@gmail.com

Dining for Dollars (Oct, Jan, Apr) Ali Harris aliharris@hotmail.com

eScrip/Jamba/Target/Amazon (Passive) Julia Ignatova jignatova9@hotmail.com

Spring Product Fundraiser Campaign Heidi Kirchoff heidikirchoff@hotmail.com

Mustang Spirit Wear  (Sept & January) Jessica Duitch jessicaduitch@gmail.com
Sponsorships Nisha Nair nisha.nair@boystown.org
Orange Ruler Fall Fun Run Tracy Drake atha.drake@gmail.com

Thearany Eng thearanykhy@gmail.com

Yearbook (All year-April 1 deadline) Laurel Farley laurelfarley@gmail.com

Jenna Crane jenna.crane@comcast.net

Advocacy/ISF Director Lindsey Hatch lindseymaryann@yahoo.com
ISF Rep April Miklautsch apesw@hotmail.com

Levy/Bond/VIS Rep Lindsey Hatch lindseymaryann@yahoo.com
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